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          Board of Education 
       2021 Meeting Dates  

 
       
 
Thursday, January 7  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
Tuesday, January 19  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
Monday, February 8  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
Monday, February 22  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
Monday, March 8  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
Monday, March 22  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
Monday, April 12  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
Monday, April 26  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
Monday, May 10  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
Monday, May 24  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
Monday, June 14  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 29  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
Thursday, July 8  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
Monday, August 9  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
Monday, August 23  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
Monday, September 13  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 28  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
Monday, October 11 Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
Monday, October 25  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
Thursday, November 11 Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
Monday, November 22  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
Monday, December 13  Emerald Campus  7 p.m. 
 
 
Meeting dates, times and locations are subject to change. 
 
Upon request to the Superintendent, the District shall make reasonable 
accommodation for a disabled person to be able to participate in this activity. 


